TERNA PUBLIC CHARITABLE TRUST'S

TERNA MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITALS

SECTOR - 12, PHASE — II, NERUL, NAVI MUMBAI. PH. NO. 27720563

TPCT/TMC/Estt/IMBBS/Prelim/Apr/2020/

TIME TABLE

DATE: 04/03/2020

Second MBBS Preliminary/Betterment Examination April 2020

BATCH -REPEATER (Il MBBS MUHS EXAM JAN 2020)

THEORY EXAMINATION

VENUE : Respective Departments

TIME  :1:30 p.m. to 3:30 p.m.

DATE DAY SUBJECT
31.03.20 Tuesday Pharmacology-I
01.04.20 Wednesday Pharmacology-II
03.04.20 Friday Microbiology-I
04.04.20 Saturday Microbiology-II
07.04.20 Tuesday Pathology-I
08.04.20 Wednesday Pathology-II
13.04.20 Monday FMT

PRACTICAL & VIVA
VENUE : RESPECTIVE DEPARTMENTS. TIME : 1:00 p.m. ONWARDS.
| DATE DAY SUBJECT
15.04.20 Wednesday Phamacology
16.04.20 Thursday Pathology
17.04.20 Friday Microbiology
18.04.20 Saturday FMT

Final Internal Assessment to be sent to Dean’s Office on 22.04.2020
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